



2026:HHC:15679

**RSA No.179 of 2024**

03.01.2025 Present: None.

Certified copy of learned trial courts  
judgment is awaited. Let the same be awaited for  
three weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**03.01.2025**  
*(Shalini)*